www.sofradir-ec.com  (973) 882-0211
unCOOLED COrEs
AtomAtom10241024
Incorporating an advanced 1024x768 microbolometer detector array, the Atom 1024 Uncooled Infrared
Camera delivers extremely high resolution in an XGA format. The camera is designed for a wide variety
of applications that benefit from its superb image detail and excellent thermal sensitivity. Because of the
camera’s small compact size and low power consumption, the Atom 1024 is easy to integrate, and ideally
suited for a wide range of military and COTS thermal imaging systems.

Input Voltage 6-12 VDC 6-12 VDC 3.3 or 3.6 VDC
Power Consumption < 3.6 W < 3.6 W < 1.7 W
ORDeRInG InFORMATIOn
ATOM Model Lens HFOV (nominal)
1024-73L (LVTTL)
1024-73C (Camera Link)
1024-73G (GigE)
13mm, f1.1 manual focus 73°
1024-40L (LVTTL)
1024-40C (Camera Link)
1024-40G (GigE)
25mm, f1.2 manual focus 40°
1024-20L (LVTTL)
1024-20C (Camera Link)
1024-20G (GigE)
50mm, f1.2 manual focus 20°
1024-40/6.6L (LVTTL)
1024-40/6.6C (Camera Link)
1024-40/6.6G (GigE)
25-150mm, f1.4 continuous
zoom motorized focus
6.6 - 40°
1024-40/4.4L (LVTTL)
1024-40/4.4C (Camera Link)
1024-40/4.4G (GigE)
25-225mm, f1.4 continuous
zoom motorized focus